
Job Corps Web sites

Region Site Name URL Owner (Federal Staff)
Atlanta Atlanta atlanta.jobcorps.gov
Atlanta Atlanta Region atlantaregion.jobcorps.gov Wenomia Person
Atlanta Homestead homestead.jobcorps.gov
Atlanta Memphis memphis.jobcorps.gov
Atlanta Mississippi mississippi.jobcorps.gov Sandra Speight
Atlanta Oconaluftee oconaluftee.jobcorps.gov
Atlanta Charleston charleston.jobcorps.gov
Atlanta Kittrell www.kittrelljobcorps.org Gwendolyn Parks
Atlanta Miami miami.jobcorps.gov
Boston Arecibo arecibo.jobcorps.gov Rerita Esannason
Boston Barranquitas barranquitas.jobcorps.gov Rerita Esannason
Boston Boston Region bostonregion.jobcorps.gov Rerita Esannason
Boston Boston Region www.nejobcorps.org Lisa Daniels
Boston Brookyn brooklyn.jobcorps.gov
Boston Edison edison.jobcorps.gov
Boston Northlands northlands.jobcorps.gov
Boston South Bronx southbronx.jobcorps.gov Rerita Esannason
Boston Grafton grafton.jobcorps.gov Philip Moreland
Boston Ramey ramey.jobcorps.gov
Chicago  Atterbury(and IndyPendence) atterbury.jobcorps.gov Marjorie Sanford
Chicago Chicago Region chicagoregion.jobcorps.gov Jennifer Houghton, Alice Mitchell Griffin
Chicago Excelsior Springs excelsiorspirngs.jobcorps.gov
Chicago Flint-Genesee flintgenesee.jobcorps.gov
Chicago Gerald R. Ford geraldrford.jobcorps.gov Laura Fautsch, Tina McDade
Chicago Paul Simon Chicago paulsimonchicago.jobcorps.gov
Chicago St. Louis stlouis.jobcorps.gov
Chicago Flint Hills flinthills.jobcorps.gov
Chicago Hubert H. Humphrey huberthhumphrey.jobcorps.gov Marjorie Sanford
Chicago Mingo mingo.jobcorps.gov
Chicago Pine Ridge pineridge.jobcorps.gov
Dallas Clearfield clearfield.jobcorps.gov
Dallas Dallas Region dallasregion.jobcorps.gov Steve Fuller
Dallas North Texas northtexas.jobcorps.gov
Dallas Tulsa tulsa.jobcorps.gov
Dallas Collbran www.usbr.gov/uc/jc/cjc/ Frank Stluka
Dallas Gary gary.jobcorps.gov Beverly Richardson
Dallas Guthrie guthrie.jobcorps.gov Bennie Stevenson
Dallas Phoenix phoenix.jobcorps.gov
Dallas Roswell roswell.jobcorps.gov Pat Rivers
Dallas Talking Leaves taklingleaves.jobcorps.gov
Dallas Weber Basin weberbasin.jobcorps.gov Stephen Fuller
Philadelphia Muhlenberg muhlenberg.jobcorps.gov Pete Calvo
Philadelphia Philadelphia Region philadelphiaregion.jobcorps.gov Lynn Intrepidi, Norma Mitchell
Philadelphia Red Rock redrock.jobcorps.gov
Philadelphia Whitney M. Young whitneymyoung.jobcorps.gov
Philadelphia Blue Ridge blueridge.jobcorps.gov
Philadelphia Earle C. Clements earlecclements.jobcorps.gov
Philadelphia Old Dominion olddominon.jobcorps.gov Charles Trail
Philadelphia Pittsburgh pittsburgh.jobcorps.gov Charles Trail
San Francisco Alaska alaska.jobcorps.gov Sabrina Urquidi
San Francisco Cascades cascades.jobcorps.gov
San Francisco Fred G. Acosta fredgacosta.jobcorps.gov Eric Gray
San Francisco Long Beach longbeach.jobcorps.gov
San Francisco Springdale springdale.jobcorps.gov
San Francisco Treasure Island treasureisland.jobcorps.gov
San Francisco Centennial centennial.jobcorps.gov
San Francisco Columbia Basin columbiabasin.jobcorps.gov
San Francisco Hawaii hawaii.jobcorps.gov
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San Francisco San Francisco Region sanfranciscoregion.jobcorps.gov
San Francisco San Jose sanjose.jobcorps.gov
San Francisco Sierra Nevada sierranevada.jobcorps.gov 
San Francisco Tongue Point tonguepoint.jobcorps.gov Dan Blott
San Francisco Wolf Creek wolfcreek.jobcorps.gov
National Office JC Career Development Resource Center jccdrc.jobcorps.gov Lynne Fry
National Office JC disABILITY jcdisability.jobcorps.gov Barbara Grove
National Office JC Health & Wellness Program jchealth.jobcorps.gov Barbara Grove
National Office JC Program Performance Information jcdata.jobcorps.gov Chris Conboy,
National Office JC Spanish mifuturo.jobcorps.gov
National Office JC Student jcstudent.jobcorps.gov Lynne Fry
National Office OPCMIA Job Corps Training Program opcmia.jobcorps.gov Ralph DiBattista
National Office TCU Job Corps Training Program tcu.jobcorps.gov Ralph DiBattista
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